
Coaches:Faith Heritage
(G) 7/8TH Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 6, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Bishop Grimes 4:00

PM
Bishop Grimes Sheehan
Gym L

Nov 8, 2019 Fri Regular
Season @ Lyncourt School 4:00

PM Lyncourt School Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Nov 12, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

@ Southside Academy
Charter School,
Syracuse

4:30
PM

Southside Academy,
Syracuse

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Nov 15, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 4:00

PM Faith Heritage L

Nov 19, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Manlius Pebble Hill 4:30

PM

Whitey Anderson Court
@ Manlius Pebble Hill
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Nov 22, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 4:30

PM Faith Heritage L

Nov 25, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Lyncourt School 4:00

PM Faith Heritage L

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Regular
Season

Southside Academy
Charter School,
Syracuse

4:30
PM Faith Heritage L

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Bishop Ludden 4:30

PM Bishop Ludden Gym L

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Manlius Pebble Hill 4:30

PM Faith Heritage L
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